

**IN THE HIGH COURT of JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

Matters adjourned due to paucity of time

...

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.

DATE : JULY 04, 2025

ORDER:

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
1010 Writ Petition No. 13981 of 2024 1012 Writ Petition No. 14024 of 2024 1013 Writ Petition No. 14143 of 2024 1014 Arbitration Application No. 4 of 2015 1015 Arbitration Application No. 30 of 2019 1016 Arbitration Application No. 20 of 2022	12.08.2025
1017 Arbitration Application No. 29 of 2023 1018 Arbitration Application No. 6 of 2024 1019 Arbitration Application No. 6 of 2025 1020 Arbitration Appeal No. 9 of 2009 1022 Arbitration Appeal No. 11 of 2010	13.08.2025

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)